( YDROSCAND

WATER HOSE PVC

1501-XX

Other

Part no.

15012508
15015008
15012512
15015012
15010012
15012516
15015016
15010016

www.hydroscand.ro

ID mm
13
13
19
19
19
25
25
25

OD mm
18

18

25

25

23,8

32

32

31,0

Product group

Inner tube

Cover

Temperature min. °C

Temperature max. °C

Media

Reinforcement

Safety factor

Applications and
characteristics

Design

Bend rad mm
127
127
190
190
190
250
250
250

140

PVC

PVC

-5

+60

Water
Knitted textile
1:2,5

A very resistant and soft knitted textile hose. The
inner tube is made of a first class, food approved
PVC material. Used in construction and
shipbuilding industries, as well as for washing,
garden irrigation and the like. The hose is only
avaliable in fixed lengths!

Smooth, yellow

Length m/coil WP MPa Weight kg/m
25 1 0.14

50 1 0.14

25 1 0.25

50 1 0.25

100 6 0.211

25 0,80 0.36

50 0,80 0.36

100 6 0.350
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