

WATER HOSE PVC

1501-XX



Product group 140

Inner tube PVC

Cover PVC

Temperature min. °C -5

Temperature max. °C +60

Media Water

Reinforcement Knitted textile

Safety factor 1:2,5

Applications and characteristics

A very resistant and soft knitted textile hose. The

inner tube is made of a first class, food approved PVC material. Used in construction and

shipbuilding industries, as well as for washing, garden irrigation and the like. **The hose is only**

avaliable in fixed lengths!

Design Smooth, yellow

Other



Part no.	ID mm	OD mm	Bend rad mm	Length m/coil	WP MPa	Weight kg/m
15012508	13	18	127	25	1	0.14
15015008	13	18	127	50	1	0.14
15012512	19	25	190	25	1	0.25
15015012	19	25	190	50	1	0.25
15010012	19	23,8	190	100	6	0.211
15012516	25	32	250	25	0,80	0.36
15015016	25	32	250	50	0,80	0.36
15010016	25	31,0	250	100	6	0.350